
Ref# Description Qty      Part#      Ref# Description             Qty     Part#

2 FRONT STABILIZER  1                52 CARRIAGE SPACER  6

3 REAR STABILIZER  1                53 ROLL PIN  2

5 TV ONLY  1                58 CARRIAGE SOCKET
SCREW

 4

5 CONTROL CONSOLE
ONLY

 1                59 BOTTLE HOLDER SCREW  3

5 CSAFE CIRCUIT BOARD  1                61 PLUG SCREW  2

8 SEAT FRAME  1                62 GROUND SCREW  1

10 SEAT  1                64 SEAT RAIL SCREW  4

11 BACKREST PLATE  1                65 SHORT STABILIZER
SCREW

 8

12 BACKREST  1                68 POWER BOARD SCREW  6

13 RIGHT ACCESSORY TRAY  1                69 CRANK SCREW  5

14 LEFT ACCESSORY TRAY  1                70 PULSE GRIP SCREW  4

22 GENERATOR ASSEMBLY  1                71 SEAT SCREW  4

23 LOWER CONTROL BOARD  1                72 TRAY SCREW  2

25 AXLE  1                73 SEAT BACK SCREW  4

30 WHEEL  2                74 #10 SCREW  19

34 FRONT CARRIAGE CAP             1                    79 CARRIAGE STOP SCREW              4

35 REAR CARRIAGE CAP                   1                              82 GROUND WASHER  1

36 PULSE GRIP  2                84 WHEEL NUT  2

37 GRIP INSERT  4                          85 FLANGE Nut                                        4

38 CONTACT  4                88 POWER CORD  1

40 8" PULSE WIRE HARNESS  1                89 STABILIZER PLATE  2

43 CARRIAGE STOP  4                # GENERATOR COIL WIRE  1

46 HANDLEBAR CAP  6                 # ELECTROMAGNET WIRE  1

47 LEVELING FOOT  5                # PULSE SEAT WIRE  1

48 BATTERY  1                # PULSE COIL WIRE  1

49 8" WIRE HARNESS/JACK  1                # DECAL, IFIT STATIC  1

50 CRANK SCREW  2                # DECAL, WARNING  1

Please note: The quantity listed is the total number of that part used on the model. Please order
the quantity you need - the quantity can be changed in the shopping cart.

If the part you need is not listed above, please contact our Customer Service department.

© 2009 ICON Health & Fitness, Inc.

ICON Health & Fitness, Inc. Customer Service - Non-Warranty Replaceme... http://www.iconservice.com/cgi-bin/ncommerce3/CategoryDisplay?cgme...

2 of 2 10/5/2009 12:54 PM

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc3179

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc3180

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc9039

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc2162

mlay
Typewritten Text
185177

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc6037

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc1213

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc1212

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc1214

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc1202

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc1203

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc2233

mlay
Typewritten Text

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc2168

mlay
Typewritten Text
194330

mlay
Typewritten Text

mlay
Typewritten Text
gz1112

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc3192

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc3191

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc1069

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc3105

mlay
Typewritten Text
172459

mlay
Typewritten Text
194511

mlay
Typewritten Text
gz1584

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc1192

mlay
Typewritten Text
213672

mlay
Typewritten Text
213688

mlay
Typewritten Text
194142

mlay
Typewritten Text
194335

mlay
Typewritten Text
166909

mlay
Typewritten Text
172257

mlay
Typewritten Text
194146

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc2183

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc2181

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc2182

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc3194

mlay
Typewritten Text
172400

mlay
Typewritten Text
120867

mlay
Typewritten Text
133945

mlay
Typewritten Text
014157

mlay
Typewritten Text
192771

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc1032

mlay
Typewritten Text
192777

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc1288

mlay
Typewritten Text
252763

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc1294

mlay
Typewritten Text
252769

mlay
Typewritten Text
194747

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc1297

mlay
Typewritten Text
194328

mlay
Typewritten Text
183824

mlay
Typewritten Text
192775

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc1039

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc1040

mlay
Typewritten Text
199397

mlay
Typewritten Text
cc3189



To locate the parts listed below, see the EXPLODED DRAWING on pages 28 and 29.

PART LIST R1206A

27

Note: “#” indicates a non-illustrated part. Specifications are subject to change without notice. 

If replacement parts are needed, or if parts are missing or damaged, see HOW TO CONTACT CUSTOMER
CARE on page 2. 

1 1 Frame
2 1 Front Stabilizer
3 1 Rear Stabilizer
4 1 Upright
5 1 Console
6 1 Seat Rail
7 1 Seat Carriage
8 1 Seat Frame
9 1 Adjustment Plate
10 1 Seat
11 1 Backrest Plate
12 1 Backrest
13 1 Right Accessory Tray
14 1 Left Accessory Tray
15 1 Right Rail Cover
16 1 Left Rail Cover
17 1 Right Side Shield
18 1 Left Side Shield
19 1 Side Shield Cover
20 1 Upright Cover
21 1 Bottle Holder
22 1 Generator Assembly
23 1 Power Board
24 1 Pulley
25 1 Axle
26 1 Right Crank Arm
27 1 Left Crank Arm
28 1 Right Pedal
29 1 Left Pedal
30 2 Wheel

31 1 Long Seat Handle
32 1 Short Seat Handle
33 1 Seat Handle Connector
34 1 Front Carriage Cap
35 1 Rear Carriage Cap
36 2 Pulse Grip
37 4 Grip Insert
38 4 Contact
39 1 Power Supply
40 1 8" Wire Harness
41 6 Seat Roller
42 2 Seat Cam
43 4 Carriage Stop
44 2 Spring Base
45 2 Spring
46 6 Handlebar Cap
47 4 Leveling Foot
48 1 Ground Wire
49 1 Plug
50 2 Crank Screw
51 2 Cam Bumper
52 6 Carriage Spacer
53 2 Roll Pin
54 2 Wheel Screw
55 4 Generator Screw
56 4 Upright Screw
57 6 Console Mating Screw
58 5 Carriage Socket Screw
59 2 Bottle Holder Screw
60 4 Standoff

61 2 Plug Screw
62 1 Ground Screw
63 1 #10 Screw
64 4 Seat Rail Screw
65 6 Short Stabilizer Screw
66 2 Long Stabilizer Screw
67 7 Side Shield Screw
68 2 Stabilizer Nut
69 5 Crank Screw
70 4 Pulse Grip Screw
71 4 Seat Screw
72 2 Tray Screw
73 4 Seat Back Screw
74 8 Backrest Screw
75 10 Rail Cover Screw
76 8 Carriage Cap Screw
77 6 Seat Assembly Screw
78 6 Wheel Screw
79 4 Carriage Stop Screw
80 12 3/8" Flat Washer
81 2 #10 Flat Washer
82 1 Ground Washer
83 6 Carriage Wheel Nut
84 2 Wheel Nut
85 4 Flange Nut
86 3 Set Screw
# – User’s Manual
# – Hex Key
# – ECA Audio Jack

Assembly

Key
No. Qty. Description

Key
No. Qty. Description

Key
No. Qty. Description



28

1

2

3

4

5

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

2425

26

27

29

29

28

30

30

46

46

46

47

47

47

47

48
49

50

50

54

54

55

55

56

56

57

57

57

58

59

60

61

62
63

64

64

65

6566

67
67

67

67

69

69

80
80

80

80

80

81

81

82

68

84

85

85

EXPLODED DRAWING A R1206A



29

6

7

8

9

10

12
11

13

14

15

16

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

37

38

37

38

36

3940

4141

41

41

42

43

43

43

43

44
45

46

46

51

52

52

52

52

53

70

70

70

70

71

71
72

72

73

74

74

75

75

75

75

75

75
76

76

58

58

77

77

78

78

76

76

78

79

79

83

83

83

86

EXPLODED DRAWING B R1206A


	fmex2506p0_bike_parts_diagram2
	fmex2506p0_bike_parts_diagram



